PAYSLIP JUN 2025

PINECLIFF REALTY

OFFICE NO.3, ISHWARI BUILDING, LANE NO. 5, LAXMAN NAGAR, BEHIND BANER, PUNE 411045

BANER, PUNE
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411045

VARSHA MN

PIN=CLIFF
REALTY

Employee Number

78

Designation
General Manager

Bank Account

98770100008960

Date Joined

03 Feb 2025

Payment Mode
Bank Transfer

UAN
N/A

Department Sub Department
Management N/A

Bank Bank IFSC

Bank of Baroda BARBODBBANE
PF Number PAN Number

N/A AKNPNG6839K

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days
30.0

EARNINGS

Basic

HRA

Special Allowance
Professional Allowance
Travel Reimbursement (LTA)
Food Coupons

Total Earnings (A)

Net Salary Payable (A-C)

Net Salary in words

**Note :

Total Working Days
30.0

79,895.83
47,937.50
17,044.44
4,097.22
7,866.67
2,950.00
1,59,791.66

Loss Of Pay Days
0.5

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS

Professional Tax
Total Taxes & Deductions (C)

1,59,592.00

Days Payable
29.5

200.00
200.00

One Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Two
Rupees only

All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.



