

PAYSLIP JUN 2025

PINECLIFF REALTY

OFFICE NO.3, ISHWARI BUILDING, LANE NO. 5, LAXMAN NAGAR, BEHIND BANER, PUNE 411045
BANER, PUNE
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411045



VARSHA MN

Employee Number 78	Date Joined 03 Feb 2025	Department Management	Sub Department N/A
Designation General Manager	Payment Mode Bank Transfer	Bank Bank of Baroda	Bank IFSC BARB0DBBANE
Bank Account 98770100008960	UAN N/A	PF Number N/A	PAN Number AKNPN6839K

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days 30.0	Total Working Days 30.0	Loss Of Pay Days 0.5	Days Payable 29.5
-----------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------	----------------------

EARNINGS

Basic	79,895.83
HRA	47,937.50
Special Allowance	17,044.44
Professional Allowance	4,097.22
Travel Reimbursement (LTA)	7,866.67
Food Coupons	2,950.00
Total Earnings (A)	1,59,791.66

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS

Professional Tax	200.00
Total Taxes & Deductions (C)	200.00

Net Salary Payable (A - C) 1,59,592.00

Net Salary in words **One Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Two Rupees only**

****Note :** All amounts displayed in this payslip are in **INR**

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.